Banff - Stay & Ski Package

Tariffs Notes:

S % ;{,%?PIE, AR

Cost per package including 2 Adults & 2 Kids (12 years and under) in Canadian $s.
Rates include GST.
Child will be sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).

Proof of immediate family relationship may be required. For example — all names on the same Health Care

Card.

Evidence of the age of the guests (this is not required prior to arrival, simply as backup).
Kids Ski Free*
*Kids Ski Free Policy - One child free per paying adult.

Hotel — Elk + Avenue

Product Code - DM-YBASKI7NSKI5

Product — Stay 7 Nights & SKI 5 Days

Room Type — Standard

Rates Expires on — 30 September 2021

2021-22 Rates

Early Booking Savings Offer

Per Family of 2A +2K
From To 2 Adult + 2 Kids (12 & Under) Savings ‘ Deal Expires on

04-Dec-21 16-Dec-21 $2,929 $119 30-Sep-21
17-Dec-21 22-Dec-21 $3,379 $119 30-Sep-21
23-Dec-21 02-Jan-22 $4,749 $249 30-Sep-21
03-Jan-22 17-Feb-22 $2,869 $119 30-Sep-21
18-Feb-22 27-Feb-22 $3,309 $119 30-Sep-21
28-Feb-22 10-Mar-22 $2,869 $119 30-Sep-21
11-Mar-22 27-Mar-22 $3,319 $119 30-Sep-21
28-Mar-22 18-Apr-22 $2,869 $119 30-Sep-21

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.
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Banff - Stay & Ski Package

&

Product Code - DM-YBASKI7NSKI5
Room Type — Standard

Hotel — Elk + Avenue
Product — Stay 7 Nights & SKI 5 Days
Rates Expires on — 31 October 2021

2021-22 Rates

Early Booking Savings Offer

Per Family of 2A +2K
From To 2 Adult + 2 Kids (12 & Under) Savings Deal Expires on

04-Dec-21 16-Dec-21 $3,079 $79 31-Oct-21
17-Dec-21 22-Dec-21 $3,379 $79 31-Oct-21
23-Dec-21 02-Jan-22 $4,749 $169 31-Oct-21
03-Jan-22 17-Feb-22 $3,019 $79 31-Oct-21
18-Feb-22 27-Feb-22 $3,309 $79 31-Oct-21
28-Feb-22 10-Mar-22 $3,019 $79 31-Oct-21
11-Mar-22 27-Mar-22 $3,319 $79 31-Oct-21
28-Mar-22 18-Apr-22 $3,019 $79 31-Oct-21

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.

Cancellation policy

04 Days or more | 100% refundable less service fee of $2 per ticket
100% non refundable
100% non refundable

03 Days or less
No Show

Room Configuration Beds Occupancy
TWIN 3 or KRS tt
CHILD L= bttt
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